
Unit 3 SAC/SAT Calendar 2023

Term 1
Week

Week
Beginning SEMESTER 1 TASKS

1 30/1

2 6/2

3 13/2

Chemistry SAC 1: Fuels & Energy
Business Management SAC 1 - Business foundations
Literature SAC1a - Close Passage Analysis (Uncle Vanya)

4 20/2

Economics SAC 1 - An introduction to microeconomics
Biology SAC1a - Gene Expression
Legal Studies SAC 1a - The Victorian criminal justice system
Global Politics SAC 1A – Short-Answer Test

5 27/2

Further Maths SAC1a; Univariate & Bivariate data
Physics SAC 1a: Motion & Energy
Psychology SAC 1: Nervous System and Stress
Food Studies SAC 1a: Practical activity record
French SAC 1: Interpersonal Communication
Indonesian SAC 1: Interpersonal Communication
VET Music Sound Production SAC 1a - Fix it then mix it

6 6/3

Geography SAC 1 - Melting Ice Sheets and Glaciers analysis of data
Physical Education SAC 1a - Movement Analysis Test
Outdoor & Environmental Studies SAC 1 - Historical Relationships Test
Product Design & Tech - Wood SAC 1 - Annotated Design Brief and short answer
History: Revolutions SAC 1: Evaluation of Historical Sources & Extended Response
VET Music Sound Production SAC 1b - Fix it then mix it
VET Music Performance  SAC 2 Performance 1
Literature SAC 1b: Video Presentation (Uncle Vanya)

7 13/3

English SAC 1 – Station Eleven Text Response
English Language SAC 1(a): Informal Language Short-Answer Questions
Maths Methods SAC1: Part 1/3
Biology SAC 1: DNA Manipulation & Bioethics
Philosophy SAC 1 -Essay and test
Health & Human Development SAC 1 - Health & Wellbeing Test
Data Analytics SAC 1 - Data Analytics Solution Week 1
Software Development SAC 1 - Programming Modules Week 1
Global Politics SAC 1B – Short-Answer Test
VET Music Sound Production SAC 1c - Fix it then mix it
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8 20/3

Accounting SAC 1a - Recording and analysing financial data
Legal Studies SAC 1b - The Victorian criminal justice system
Outdoor & Environmental Studies SAC - Coastal Journal 1
Data Analytics SAC 1 - Data Analytics Solution Week 2
Software Development SAC 1 - Programming Modules Week 2
VET Music Sound Production SAC 1d - Fix it then mix it

9 27/3

Business Management SAC 2 - Managing employees
Economics SAC 2 - Domestic macroeconomic goals
Chemistry SAC 2a: Rate of Reaction Experimental Report
Physics SAC 1b: Special Relativity
Psychology SAC 2: Learning Theories
Geography SAC 2 - Responses to Deforestation
Physical Education SAC 1b Movement Analysis Test
Food Studies SAC 1b: Short written report
VET Music Sound Production SAC 1e - Fix it then mix it
VET Music Performance SAC 2 Performance 2

10 3/4

Further Maths SAC 1b: Linear regression & Time series
Contemporary Music Outcome 1 Performing
English Language SAC 1(b): Informal Language Analytical Commentary
Media SAC 1 Narrative & Ideology
VCD SAC 1 ANALYSIS AND PRACTICE IN CONTEXT
French SAC 2: Interpretive Communication
Indonesian SAC 2: Interpretive Communication
VET Music Performance SAC 1a

HOLIDAYS

Term 2
Week Dates

1 24/4

Biology SAC 3: Self designed experiment on enzymes
Product Design & Tech - Wood SAC 2 - Written Report
VET Music Sound Production SAC 2a - Portfolio of a Live Show
VET Music Performance SAC 3a - Stagecraft review

2 1/5

English SAC 2 – Flames Creative Response Due
Accounting SAC 1b - Recording and analysing financial data
VCD SAC 2 Design industry practice
Global Politics SAC 2 – Short-Answer Test
VET Music Sound Production SAC 2b - Portfolio of a Live Show

3 8/5

Physics SAC 2: Fields
Physical Education SAC 2 - Energy System Lab Report
VET Music Performance SAC 2 Performance 3
VET Music Sound Production SAC 2c - Portfolio of a Live Show
Literature SAC 2: Perspectives Essay (Dracula)
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4 15/5

Biology SAC 2: Photosynthesis & Cellular Respiration
Contemporary Music Outcome 2  Analysing for Performance
History: Revolutions SAC 2: Essay
Outdoor & Environmental Studies SAC 2 - Contemporary Relationships Test
Food Studies SAC 2a: Practical activity records
Psychology SAC 3: Processes of Memory
VET Music Sound Production SAC 2d - Portfolio of a Live Show
VET Music Performance SAC 1b and c
Specialist Maths Application task

5 22/5

Economics SAC 3 - Australia and the international economy
Maths Methods SAC 1 Part 2/3
Further Maths SAC 2: Recursion & Financial Maths
Chemistry SAC 2b: Redox
Outdoor & Environmental Studies SAC - GrampiansJournal 2
Business Management SAC 3 - Operations management
Geography SAC 3a - Fieldwork report
Global Politics SAC 3 – Essay
Legal Studies SAC 2 - The Victorian civil justice system
Philosophy SAC 2 - Essay and test
Indonesian SAC 3: Presentational Communication

6 29/5

English SAC 3 – Analysing Argument
English Language SAC 2: Formal Language SAQs & AC
Maths Methods SAC 1 Part 3/3
Physics SAC 3: Generation & Transmission
Accounting SAC 2 - Preparing and interpreting accounting reports.
Geography SAC 3b - Fieldwork and land use test
Physical Education SAC 3 - Energy System Case Study
Health & Human Development SAC 2 - Data Analysis
Media SAT 1a Media Production and Design
VCD SAC 3 Developing a brief and generating ideas
Contemporary Music Outcome 3 Responding
Food Studies SAC 2b: Short written report
Product Design & Tech - Wood SAT Folio Criteria 1-3

7 5/6
Data Analytics SAT Part 1 - Analysis and Design
Software Development SAT Part 1 - Analysis and Design


